TOP 25 SAIL NUMBERS - USE

The sail number shall be either:
If either of the crew has finished in the top 25 in the preceding 29er World Championship their sail
number may be that place, 1° to 9" single digit, otherwise two digits.

Otherwise, the sail number shall be that shown on the ISAF hull plaque.

For those sailors who are chartering boats and bringing their own sails, they may use their own sails
and hull number from home.

1.

2.
3.

NOTE: all sailors must use the correct country code of the skipper.

Please also note:
The national letters and the sail numbers shall be black and shall comply with the RRS G.1.2 except
where specified in C.10.d (ii).
National letters shall be placed in front of or above the sail numbers for which both shall comply with
the specifications in the RRS Appendix G1.2 for boats under 3.5 meters

The national letters and the sail numbers shall be wholly between the 2" and 4" batten pockets from

1.

2.

3.

the head point.

The base of the national letters and the sail numbers shall be approximately parallel to the batten

pockets.

Please ensure that you amend your registration form before arriving at the regatta and have your
sails prepared before entering the measurement queue.

A list of the top 25 finishers from the 2015 29er Worlds are below:
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AUS2261
ARG1315
USA259
SLO6
SWET713
AUS2135
NZL2268
FRA13
HKG19
USA1844
NZL1874
NZL2354
USA2251
GBR25
FIN846
GBR2342
NOR2056
ARG1884
DEN2125
NED2104
NED15
FIN2156
GBR2223
FRA2111
EST2049

O'Connell, Kyle
Varisco, Ignacio
Williford, Christopher
Janezic, Peter Lin
Jarudd, Emil
Cooley, John
Keon, Jackson
Nael, Gwendal
D'Argenlieu, Yann
Muller, Nicolas
Lindsay, Tam
Wilson, James
Brill, Max
Grummett, James
Gronblom, Alexander
Beaumont, Crispin
Mathisen, Tomas
Higgins, Brian
Nyborg, Daniel
van Leijen, Pieter
van Dongen, Cas
Kotiranta, Juho
Edwards, Rowan
Yrieix, Brice
Roihu, Juuso

Siganto, Tom

Garcia, Federico
Waddell, Wade
Podlogar, Anze
Hallstrom, Julius
Hoffman, Simon
Egnot-Johnson, Nick
Tydgat, Pierre
Bradley, Nathan
MacDiarmid, lan
McKenzie, William
Gunn, Oscar

Person, Andrew
Budden, Daniel
Mikkola, Martin
Darling, Tom
Mathisen, Mads
Peirano Prat, Nicolas
Olsen, Sebastian
Schuurmans, Richard
Becker, Robin
Keskinen, Akseli
Blight, Daniel

Ward, Hugh

Roihu, Henri



