TOP 25 SAIL NUMBERS - USE

The sail number shall be either:

- 1. If either of the crew has finished in the top 25 in the preceding 29er World Championship their sail number may be that place, 1st to 9th single digit, otherwise two digits.
- 2. Otherwise, the sail number shall be that shown on the **ISAF hull plaque**.
- 3. For those sailors who are chartering boats and bringing their own sails, they may use their own sails and hull number from home.

NOTE: all sailors must use the correct country code of the skipper.

Please also note:

- 1. The national letters and the sail numbers shall be black and shall comply with the RRS G.1.2 except where specified in C.10.d (ii).
- 2. National letters shall be placed in front of or above the sail numbers for which both shall comply with the specifications in the RRS Appendix G1.2 for boats under 3.5 meters
- 3. The national letters and the sail numbers shall be wholly between the 2nd and 4th batten pockets from the head point.
- 4. The base of the national letters and the sail numbers shall be approximately parallel to the batten pockets.
- 5. Please ensure that you amend your registration form before arriving at the regatta and have your sails prepared **before** entering the measurement queue.

A list of the top 25 finishers from the 2015 29er Worlds are below:

Rank	Country / Sail No	Helm	Crew
1	AUS2261	O'Connell, Kyle	Siganto, Tom
2	ARG1315	Varisco, Ignacio	Garcia, Federico
3	USA259	Williford, Christopher	Waddell, Wade
4	SL06	Janezic, Peter Lin	Podlogar, Anze
5	SWE1713	Jarudd, Emil	Hallstrom, Julius
6	AUS2135	Cooley, John	Hoffman, Simon
7	NZL2268	Keon, Jackson	Egnot-Johnson, Nick
8	FRA13	Nael, Gwendal	Tydgat, Pierre
9	HKG19	D'Argenlieu, Yann	Bradley, Nathan
10	USA1844	Muller, Nicolas	MacDiarmid, Ian
11	NZL1874	Lindsay, Tam	McKenzie, William
12	NZL2354	Wilson, James	Gunn, Oscar
13	USA2251	Brill, Max	Person, Andrew
14	GBR25	Grummett, James	Budden, Daniel
15	FIN846	Gronblom, Alexander	Mikkola, Martin
16	GBR2342	Beaumont, Crispin	Darling, Tom
17	NOR2056	Mathisen, Tomas	Mathisen, Mads
18	ARG1884	Higgins, Brian	Peirano Prat, Nicolas
19	DEN2125	Nyborg, Daniel	Olsen, Sebastian
20	NED2104	van Leijen, Pieter	Schuurmans, Richard
21	NED15	van Dongen, Cas	Becker, Robin
22	FIN2156	Kotiranta, Juho	Keskinen, Akseli
23	GBR2223	Edwards, Rowan	Blight, Daniel
24	FRA2111	Yrieix, Brice	Ward, Hugh
25	EST2049	Roihu, Juuso	Roihu, Henri